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Degree Code Program-Concentration Delivery 

Method 
INITIAL 

Bachelor of Science 3101 Early Childhood Education Face-to-Face 

Bachelor of Science 3102 
8102 

Elementary Education 
Scholars’ Elementary Education Face-to-Face 

Bachelor of Science 

320A 
320B 
320E 
320M 
320S 
320U 
825A 
825B 
825C 
825D 

Secondary Education-Agriculture 
Secondary Education-Biology 
Secondary Education-English 
Secondary Education-Mathematics 
Secondary Education-Social Sciences 
Secondary Education-Business 
Scholars’ Secondary Education-English 
Scholars’ Secondary Education-Biology 
Scholars’ Secondary Education-Mathematics 
Scholars’ Secondary Education-Social Sciences 

Face-to-Face 

Bachelor of Science 378 Health and Physical Education K-12 Face-to-Face 

Bachelor of Arts 
327 
328 
329 

Instrumental Music Education 
Vocal Music Education 
Instrumental-Vocal Music Education 

Face-to-Face 

Post Baccalaureate 

501 
019 
020 
021 

Instrumental or Vocal Music Education 
Practitioner Teacher Program-Elementary 
Practitioner Teacher Program-Middle School 
Practitioner Teacher Program-Secondary 

Hybrid 

Online 

Master of Arts 

548A 
506A 
507A 
508A 
531A 
541A 
561A 

Early Childhood Education 
Teaching Elementary Education 
Teaching Middle School 
Teaching Secondary Education 
General/SPED Mild/Moderate Elementary 
General/SPED Mild/Moderate Middle School 
General/SPED Mild/moderate Secondary 

Online 

ADVANCED 
Master of Education 502A Educational Technology Leadership Online 
Master of Education 503 Educational Leadership Online 

Master of Education 
504E 
504H 
504J 

Curriculum & Instruction-Reading Specialist 
Curriculum & Instruction-School Librarian 
Curriculum & Instruction - ESL 

Online 

Master of Education 

524A 
524C 
524D 
524E 

Special Education-Gifted Education 
Special Education-Early Intervention 
Special Education-Mild/Moderate Elementary 
Special Education-Mild/Moderate Middle School/Secondary 

Online 

Educational Specialist in 
Educational Leadership 
& Instruction 

582G 
582H 
582I 

Special Education 
Educational Technology Leadership 
Educational Leadership 

Online 

 


