

School of Education 150 Tarlton Drive Teacher Education Center Natchitoches, LA 71497

> Phone (318) 357-6278 Fax (318) 357-6275 education.nsula.edu

School of Education Comprehensive List of Licensure Programs Accredited by CAEP

Degree	Code	Program-Concentration	Delivery Method
INITIAL			
Bachelor of Science	3101	Early Childhood Education	Face-to-Face
Bachelor of Science	3102	Elementary Education	Face-to-Face
	8102	Scholars' Elementary Education	
Bachelor of Science	320A	Secondary Education-Agriculture	Face-to-Face
	320B	Secondary Education-Biology	
	320E	Secondary Education-English	
	320M	Secondary Education-Mathematics	
	320S	Secondary Education-Social Sciences	
	320U	Secondary Education-Business	
	825A	Scholars' Secondary Education-English	
	825B	Scholars' Secondary Education-Biology	
	825C	Scholars' Secondary Education-Mathematics	
	825D	Scholars' Secondary Education-Social Sciences	
Bachelor of Science	378	Health and Physical Education K-12	Face-to-Face
Bachelor of Arts	327	Instrumental Music Education	Face-to-Face
	328	Vocal Music Education	
	329	Instrumental-Vocal Music Education	
Post Baccalaureate	501	Instrumental or Vocal Music Education	Hybrid
	019	Practitioner Teacher Program-Elementary	Online
	020	Practitioner Teacher Program-Middle School	
	021	Practitioner Teacher Program-Secondary	
Master of Arts	548A	Early Childhood Education	Online
	506A	Teaching Elementary Education	
	507A	Teaching Middle School	
	508A	Teaching Secondary Education	
	531A	General/SPED Mild/Moderate Elementary	
	541A	General/SPED Mild/Moderate Middle School	
	561A	General/SPED Mild/moderate Secondary	
ADVANCED			
Master of Education	502A	Educational Technology Leadership	Online
Master of Education	503	Educational Leadership	Online
Master of Education	504E	Curriculum & Instruction-Reading Specialist	Online
	504H	Curriculum & Instruction-School Librarian	
	504J	Curriculum & Instruction - ESL	
Master of Education	524A	Special Education-Gifted Education	Online
	524C	Special Education-Early Intervention	
	524D	Special Education-Mild/Moderate Elementary	
	524E	Special Education-Mild/Moderate Middle School/Secondary	
Educational Specialist in	582G	Special Education	Online
Educational Leadership & Instruction	582H	Educational Technology Leadership	
	582I	Educational Leadership	

III | NORTHWESTERN STATE